v n y j x i y n
3V2 Digit A/D Converters
with Bandgap Reference
General Description
The MAX130 and MAX131 are 3V2 digi t A / D converters
w i th onboard LCD display drivers. The MAX130 and
MAX131 use a bandgap reference to generate an
analog C o m m o n vol tage wh ich has the excel lent long

• Onboard 3Vj Digi t L C D Display Driver
• Avai lable in Industr ia l Temperature Grades
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PACKAGE
MAX130CPL 0°C to +70° C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX130CQH 0°C to +70°C 44 Lead Plastic
Chip Carrier
MAX130C/D 0°C to +70° C Dice
MAX130EPL -40 °C to +85°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX130EQH -40° C to + 85°C 44 Lead Plastic
Chip Carrier
MAX130ACPL 0°C to +70° C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX130ACQH 0°C to +70° C 44 Lead Plastic
Chip Carrier
MAX130AEPL -40°C to +85°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX130AEQH -40°C to +85°C 44 Lead Plastic
Chip Carrier
MAX131CPL 0 °C to +70°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX131CQH 0°C to +70°C 44 Lead Plastic
Chip Carrier
(Ordering information continued on fast page.)
J OOO
IIJIJIJ

the ICL7135 in comb ina t i on wi th the ICM7211 dis-
play driver.
Ordering Information (Continued)
PART TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
MAX131C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice
MAX131EPL -40°C to +85°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX131 EQH -40°C to +85°C 44 Lead Plastic Chip Carrier
MAX131ACPL 0°C to +70°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX131ACQH 0°C to +70°C 44 Lead Plastic Chip Carrier
MAX131AEPL -40°C to +85°C 40 Lead Plastic DIP
MAX131AEQH -40°C to +85°C 44 Lead Plastic Ch ip Carrier
Pin Configuration
^ „ , X
u o £ u. (/) WJ ui UJ O O t- £T
J